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Beeton South Road Race

Standings
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Rider

Group 2

Carol Kay

Peter Szymanscia
Ken Brown

Andre Sirois

Kylee Innes

Grant Gibbons
CIiff Lilley

John Vandenelzder

Group 3

Ted Kemper
Mike Emerson
Dan Lundenberg
Don Smart

Group 4

Dave Viney
Keith Richards
Eric Jackson
Jason Morinski
Joe Fortum
Greg Innes
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Lap 1 Split  Lap 1 ET
21:31 21:31
21:17 21:17
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21:17 21:17
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23:43 23:43
27:13 21:13
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Group # Handicap

2 0
3 6
4 13

Weather:Sunshine,20C
north wind
Timekeeper: Bob Spencer Spotters: John Vandenelzden & Andrew Darke
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Lap 5 ET

24:47
22:22
22:55
21:47
21:42
28:19

26:41
23:37
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19:40
21:48
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24:46
19:46
19:59



